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Dewson Construction Company
484-983-3773; DewsonConstruction.com

OUR GUIDE TO HELP YOU WITH  
EVERYTHING FOR THE HOME. 
TAKE A MOMENT AND DREAM …  

.

Windle Design & Construction
717-578-1117; WindleDC.com

Fine Homes
& Design

Martin’s Flooring
610-932-8724; MartinsFlooring.com

DiSabatino, Inc.
302-764-0408; DiSabatinoInc.com

E.C. Trethewey Building Contractors
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

739 Downingtown Pike, Unit 7
West Chester, PA • 484.880.5059

ArrowwoodLSCPE.com

ARROWWOOD 
LANDSCAPE DESIGN

Design

Fine Gardening

Planting

Construction

Landscape Lighting

FPO

http://DewsonConstruction.com
http://WindleDC.com
http://MartinsFlooring.com
http://DiSabatinoInc.com
http://ECTBuilders.com
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Architects
Archer & Buchanan Architecture
125 W. Miner St., West Chester
610-692-9112; ArcherBuchanan.com

John Milner Architects
104 Lakeview Dr., Chadds Ford
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

Period Architecture
53 Church Rd., Malvern
610-719-0101; PeriodArchitectureLtd.com

Architectural Woodwork
Brass Accessories
Ball & Ball
463 W. Lincoln Hwy., Exton
800-257-3711; BallAndBall.com

Dayton Lock Company LLC
324 W. Lancaster Ave., Wayne
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com

Builders & Contractors
Dewson Construction Company 
484-983-3773
DewsonConstruction.com

DiSabatino Landscaping
471 B&O Ln., Wilmington
302-764-0408; DiSabatinoInc.com

King Construction Co.
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

McComsey Builders
4053 Lower Valley Rd., Parkesburg
610-679-6161; McComseyBuilders.com

Precise Buildings
552 Beechdale Rd., Bird In Hand
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com

Ranieri & Kerns Associates
Bryn Mawr
610-520-9838; RKABuilders.com 

Rittenhouse Builders
1240 W. Lincoln Hwy., Coatesville
610-380-9570; RittenhouseBuilders.com

Sheller Energy
603 Montgomery Ave., West Chester
610-692-3388; ShellerOil.com

E.C. Trethewey Building Contractors
1220 Horseshoe Pk., Downingtown
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

White Horse Construction
5080 Leike Rd., Parkesburg, 610-593-5559
WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

Windle Design & Construction
331 W. Miner St., West Chester
717-578-1117; WindleDC.com

Carpets
Martin’s Flooring
322 South St., Oxford
610-932-8724; MartinsFlooring.com

Rittenhouse Builders
610-380-9570; RittenhouseBuilders.com

Precise Buildings
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com

King Construction Co.
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

Ranieri & Kerns
610-520-9838; RKABuilders.com

Fine Homes & Design

Closets
Closet Factory
Mount Laurel, NJ
215-983-7550; ClosetFactory.com

Fireplaces
The Stove Shop Fireplace Experts
20 E. Pothouse Rd., Phoenixville
610-935-9334; FireplaceExperts.com

Flooring & Tile
Martin’s Flooring
322 South St., Oxford
610-932-8724; MartinsFlooring.com

Holland Floor Covering
124 E. Lancaster Ave., Wayne 
610-947-6500; HollandFloor.com

Hardware
Dayton Lock Company
324 W. Lancaster Ave., Wayne
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com

Heating & Air Conditioning
Sheller Energy
603 Montgomery Ave., West Chester
610-692-3388; ShellerOil.com

Historic Preservation  
& Restoration Services
Dewson Construction Company 
484-983-3773; DewsonConstruction.com

King Construction Co.
525 Hollander Rd., New Holland
888-354-4740; KingBarns.com

John Milner Architects
104 Lakeview Dr., Chadds Ford
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

Period Architecture
53 Church Rd., Malvern
610-719-0101; PeriodArchitectureLtd.com

Precise Buildings
552 Beechdale Rd., Bird In Hand
717-768-3200; PreciseBuildings.com

Ranieri & Kerns Associates
Bryn Mawr
610-520-9838; RKABuilders.com

Rittenhouse Builders
1240 W. Lincoln Hwy., Coatesville
610-380-9570; RittenhouseBuilders.com

Period Architecture
610-719-0101; PeriodArchitectureLtd.com

Main Street Cabinet Co.
610-325-5500; MainStreetCabinet.com

Archer & Buchanan Architecture
610-692-9112; ArcherBuchanan.com

Arrowwood Landscape Design
484-880-5059; ArrowwoodLSCPE.com

Fine Homes & Design
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E.C. Trethewey Building Contractors
1220 Horseshoe Pk., Downingtown
484-593-0334; ECTBuilders.com

Interior Design Services
Archer & Buchanan Architecture
125 W. Miner St., West Chester
610-692-9112; ArcherBuchanan.com

Closet Factory
Mount Laurel, NJ
215-983-7550; ClosetFactory.com

Holland Floor Covering
124 E. Lancaster Ave., Wayne 
610-947-6500; HollandFloor.com

Kitchens, Cabinetry & Baths
Main Street Cabinet Co.
5064 West Chester Pk., Newtown Square
610-325-5500; MainStreetCabinet.com

McComsey Builders
4053 Lower Valley Rd., Parkesburg
610-679-6161; McComseyBuilders.com

Windle Design & Construction
331 W. Miner St., West Chester
717-578-1117; WindleDC.com

Landscape Design &
Hardscaping
Arrowwood Landscape Design
739 Downingtown Pk., West Chester
484-880-5059; ArrowwoodLSCPE.com

DiSabatino Landscaping
471 B&O Ln., Wilmington
302-764-0408; DiSabatinoInc.com

Lighting
Ball & Ball
463 W. Lincoln Hwy., Exton
800-257-3711; BallAndBall.com

Closet Factory
215-983-7550; ClosetFactory.com

The Stove Shop Fireplace Experts
610-935-9334; FireplaceExperts.com

McComsey Builders
610-679-6161;  McComseyBuilders.com

White Horse Construction
610-593-5559; WhiteHorseConstructionPA.com

Holland Floor Covering
610-947-6500; HollandFloor.com

Fine Homes & Design

Real Estate & Developers
Berkshire Hathaway | Fox & Roach 
Realtors | Country Properties
Pam Rzucidlo
Unionville
610-347-2065; TheCountryProperties.com

The Holly Gross Group
Berkshire Hathaway | Fox & Roach 
Realtors
610-430-3030; HollyGrossGroup.com

Berkshire Hathaway |
Fox & Roach Realtors | Missy Schwartz
610-888-3349; Devon, 610-651-2700
Missy@MissySellsHomes.net
MissySchwartz.FoxRoach.com

Monument | Sotheby’s International 
Realty | Karen Nader
Centreville, DE
484-888-5597; KarenNaderProperties.com

Roofing
Mountaintop Construction
634 Springville Rd., New Holland
717-488-0012; MountaintopBuild.com ©

Mountaintop Construction
717-488-0012; MountaintopBuild.com

Sheller Energy
610-692-3388; ShellerOil.com

Dayton Lock Company
610-688-9188; DaytonLock.com

Ball & Ball
800.257.3711; BallAndBall.com

John Milner Architects
610-388-0111; JohnMilnerArchitects.com

Fine Homes & Design
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